Cognome

1 Ignesti

2 Mantaiuti
3 Cristarella
4 Pasti

5 Guido

6 Vinotti

7 Minnelli
8 Nocera

S Bruzzone
10 Milanese

11 Reverso Givantin

12 Gamba

13 Casaro

14 Briatore
15 Della Valle
16 Battaglia
17 Longhin
18 Venanzoni
19 Morano
20 Montado
21 D'Amico
22 La Mantia
23 Gangemi
24 Pittella

25 Guarniero
26 Canepa

27 Andreacchio
28 Di Gregorio
259 Caccid

30 Chindamo
31 Girimondi
32 Ruccolo
33 De Andreis
34 Nervo

35 Calvi

36 Nasino

37 Koundouris
38 Forcheri
39 Turtoro

40 Basile

41 Zunino

42 Schifano
43 Serafini
44 Barbuto

I.C. ALBENGA I

GRADUATORIA DOCENTI SCUOLA PRIMARIA
Docenti Posto Comune

Nome

Rita
Giovanna
Rosa maria
Claudia
Maria Cristina
Simonetia
Maria Cristina
Paola

Paola

Rita
Nicoletta
Tiziana
Roberta
Giovanna
Angela
M.Elisa
Lorella
Caterina
Maria Lucrezia
Claudia
Maria Grazia
Benedetta
Teresa

Maria Carmela
Lorella
Patrizia
M.Antonietta
Patrizia
Giulia

Rita

Tiziana
Michela
marinelia
Silvia

Sabrina
Anna Maria
Giuseppa
Enza

Gisella

Giusy

Marisa

Enza

Sabrina
Giovanni

Punteggio
Totale

328
326
321
321
314
307
306
305
204
293
250
239
238
237
236
234
232
227
224
202
196
185
181
167
155
143
141
135
126
125
125
122
121
120
115
112
111
100

54

30

84

81

76

74

Punti
servizio

310
302
302
299
308
288
288
293
281
293
278
233
226
218
218
233
209
200
202
188
173
166
159
167
149
143
134
105
120
100
106
102
121

88

98
106
104

80

70

84

60

66

61

56

Punti famiglia
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Punti

Titoli
12
18
13
13
13
12
12
13

12
13
13
12

1
17
12
13
13
17
13
13

Pref.



45 Di Raimondo
46 Brescia
47 Perrone
48 Bonavita
49 Morleo
50 Castiglia
51 Baiano

52 Beneduce
53 Ramella
54 Fenoggio
55 Chiai

56 Ghigliazza
57 Frecchiero
58 Galeazza

1 Garfagnoli
2 Pastorino
3 Volpara

4 Andreoni

Salvina 74 73 -
M.Rosalia 69 47 9
Ginetta 67 61 6
Silvia 46 46 -
Daniela 46 40 6
Francesca 42 32 6
M.Cansiglia 38 16 6
Monica Carmela 31 14 12
Laura 24 17 -
Sara 24 8 9
Mariangela 39 22 -
Elena 32 3 12
Jessica 31 14 -
Maria Cristina 14 9 -

GRADUATGRIA DOCENTI SCUOLA PRIMARIA
Docenti Sostegho

Ornella 446 434 -
Angela 237 209 5
Serena 104 82 12

Paola 82 68 6

12
19
10



